LanWave
               Leads Communication
Copper Patch Panels
Lenora Innovation©  All Rights
Reserved
www.le-nora.com Page: 1 / 2
Introduction
Patch panels bundle multiple network ports together to connect incoming and outgoing lines

   482x17x88mm (2U)
• Operation Temperature: -10 to +60°C
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LN-PP-MD-24E-xU-xx Copper Patch Panel Modular 24 ports Empty Panel with hinged wire management
LN-PP-MD-24SE-xU-xx Copper Patch Panel Modular Shuttered 24 ports Empty Panel w/ hinged wire management
LN-PP-MD-48E-xU-xx Copper Patch Panel Modular 48 ports Empty Panel with hinged wire management
LN-PP-MD-24AE-xU-xx Copper Patch Panel Modular 24 ports angled Empty Panel with hinged wire management
LN-PP-MD-48AE-xU-xx Copper Patch Panel Modular 48 ports angled Empty Panel with hinged wire management
* Note:
x= For the Patch Panel Height such as “0.5 for 0.5U, 1 for 1U, 2 for 2U”
xx= For the Patch Panel Color such as “BK for Black, GY for Gray”
Notice: The data in this document are only reference and will be changed without any notice.